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dinsdag   18:45 Lanes 1 - 12ProShop BSS
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 4 Team 4 638 183 418 17 41288 40168 558 1898 561 1940
2 9 6 Maik and Jordi 606 227 399 32 41623 38763 492 1808 529 1930
3 8 5 Die 2 582 251 385 43 39866 36366 502 1704 539 1888
4 6 7 The Fonz 574 262 363 61 39198 33954 492 1687 546 1891
5 3 12 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 562 295 319 96 39353 29729 408 1455 510 1863
6 11 9 Let's go 560 303 290 119 39659 32029 433 1639 491 1871
7 4 3 The Lucky Strings 477 367 314 100 38838 29594 428 1511 513 1851
8 1 10 KarAd 444 398 281 126 37883 25943 352 1208 478 1723
9 12 11 Pin Slayers 364 456 114 84 37368 24512 332 1207 473 1771

10 10 2 Dave's Angels 345 440 276 130 37466 27298 395 1323 493 1784
11 5 1 Fun Bowlers 333 475 204 188 36584 21560 302 1021 448 1688
12 2 8 The Bowling VIP's 330 449 265 140 36879 24051 340 1186 479 1754

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Pin Slayers 385 443 454 417 1699 21 <---> 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 434 396 425 489 1744 26
3-4 Die 2 455 420 481 460 1816 20 <---> Maik and Jordi 477 520 479 444 1920 32
5-6 Let's go 452 485 359 465 1761 29 <---> KarAd 478 384 418 389 1669 16
7-8 Fun Bowlers 382 399 407 403 1591 13 <---> Dave's Angels 403 434 454 397 1688 23

9-10 The Lucky Strings 406 463 415 386 1670 9 <---> Team 4 449 445 444 455 1793 26
11-12 The Fonz 414 430 463 481 1788 27 <---> The Bowling VIP's 382 449 446 414 1691 16

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today  10-  8  12-  3   1-  7   4-  5   6-  2   9- 11
Next Week   6-  7  11-  4   8-  2   9-  3   1- 10   5- 12

2 Weeks   1-  3   9-  2  11-  6   7- 12   5-  8  10-  4
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Team Rosters
Bowling HDCP HDCP HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Game Sers
1 - Fun Bowlers  Lane 5

2 Connie Ketelaar 100 96 8028 80 108 118 123 136 485 869 241 911
26 Lexy Grispen 104 92 1255 12 0 0 230 791
27 Marco Jacobs 119 80 3343 28 0 0 224 824

1 Patrick Huijgens 140 64 8418 60 115 122 125 108 470 722 257 922

2 - Dave's Angels  Lane 10
3 Suzan Pfoster 137 66 6321 46 105 138 126 147 516 776 247 904
4 Samantha Prouvost 139 64 5584 40 0 0 245 884

28 David Prouvost 155 52 9960 64 181 179 211 133 704 912 264 912
29 Iris Daemen 163 45 4567 28 0 0 280 911

3 - The Lucky Strings  Lane 4
30 Claudia Vranken 142 62 10810 76 136 175 126 124 561 809 247 914

5 Hans Wagner 172 38 13793 80 170 188 189 162 709 861 288 980
6 Joss Rijkx 178 33 4991 28 0 0 255 938

4 - Team 4  Lane 7
36 Roy Geertruij van 200 16 3205 16 0 0 266 970

8 Vincent Vluggen 218 1 13139 60 214 211 247 216 888 892 313 991
7 Mike Bergmann 226 0 16788 74 234 233 196 238 901 901 280 1019

5 - Die 2  Lane 8
9 Karel Hendriks 188 25 3022 16 0 0 242 860

38 Marcel Hendriks 197 18 15032 76 215 198 231 167 811 883 287 981
10 Berthold Meyer 199 16 17552 88 205 187 215 258 865 933 282 933

6 - Maik and Jordi  Lane 9
11 Maikel Putman 187 26 15749 84 225 268 227 192 912 1024 296 1050
31 Dylan Hutchinson 212 6 3394 16 0 0 275 981
12 Jordi Putman 234 0 17820 76a224a224a224a224 896 896 299 1049

7 - The Fonz  Lane 6
37 Wim Amersfort van 181 31 8693 48 0 0 268 961
14 Fons Gulick van 182 30 12411 68 190 168 162 225 745 865 280 971
13 Gerrie Graaf de 205 12 11530 56 182 220 259 214 875 923 289 996

8 - The Bowling VIP's  Lane 2
16 Carmen Broschinski 120 80 8563 71 95 132 147 124 498 818 246 850
15 Stenley Joker 145 60 10509 72 147 177 159 150 633 873 271 937

9 - Let's go  Lane 11
18 Sabine Mackenberg 141 63 5950 42 169 173 119 181 642 898 247 898
32 Gerd Mackenberg 149 56 1795 12 0 0 234 859
33 Bea Netten 172 38 691 4 0 0 218 843
17 Bernhard Mackenberg 179 32 12583 70 187 216 144 188 735 863 264 982
34 Michael Gordon 200 16 10402 52 0 0 279 998

10 - KarAd  Lane 1
20 Kara Petit 137 66 12622 92 139 122 127 129 517 781 251 881
19 Ad Reekers 144 60 13321 92 213 136 165 134 648 888 273 907

11 - Pin Slayers  Lane 12
35 Aaron Zee v/d 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Jolanda Zee v/d 114 84 10559 92 101 123 127 110 461 797 240 860
21 Brendan Zee v/d 151 55 13675 90 145 181 188 168 682 902 264 950

12 - 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT  Lane 3
24 Robin Koning de 147 58 13272 90 165 144 154 203 666 902 280 915
25 Harry Koning de 172 38 345 2 0 0 226 421
23 Robert Luchian 175 36 16112 92 174 157 176 191 698 842 277 991
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

558 Team 4 1898 Team 4 561 Team 4 1940 Team 4
502 Die 2 1808 Maik and Jordi 546 The Fonz 1930 Maik and Jordi
492 Maik and Jordi 1704 Die 2 539 Die 2 1891 The Fonz
492 The Fonz

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 299 Jordi Putman 1049 Jordi Putman 313 Vincent Vluggen 1050 Maikel Putman

280 Mike Bergmann 1019 Mike Bergmann 299 Jordi Putman 1049 Jordi Putman
278 Vincent Vluggen 978 Vincent Vluggen 296 Maikel Putman 1019 Mike Bergmann

Women 213 Robin Koning de 675 Robin Koning de 280 Robin Koning de 915 Robin Koning de
186 Kara Petit 639 Claudia Vranken 251 Kara Petit 914 Claudia Vranken
180 Claudia Vranken 621 Kara Petit 247 Claudia Vranken 911 Connie Ketelaar

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 300 - 203=97 Vincent Vluggen 922 - 716=206 Maikel Putman
268 - 185=83 Maikel Putman 815 - 656=159 Robert Luchian
238 - 157=81 Hans Wagner 818 - 672=146 Bernhard Mackenberg

Women 213 - 136=77 Robin Koning de 467 - 324=143 Connie Ketelaar
186 - 138=48 Kara Petit 626 - 520=106 Claudia Vranken

143 - 97=46 Connie Ketelaar 653 - 552=101 Robin Koning de
167 - 121=46 Carmen Broschinski

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

492 Maik and Jordi 1808 Maik and Jordi 520 Maik and Jordi 1920 Maik and Jordi
454 Team 4 1789 Team 4 489 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 1816 Die 2
446 Die 2 1676 Die 2 485 Let's go 1793 Team 4
439 The Fonz 1620 The Fonz 481 Die 2 1788 The Fonz
394 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 1377 Let's go 481 The Fonz 1761 Let's go
389 Let's go 1364 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 478 KarAd 1744 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT
363 The Lucky Strings 1270 The Lucky Strings 463 The Lucky Strings 1699 Pin Slayers
352 KarAd 1220 Dave's Angels 455 Team 4 1691 The Bowling VIP
337 Dave's Angels 1165 KarAd 454 Dave's Angels 1688 Dave's Angels
315 Pin Slayers 1143 Pin Slayers 454 Pin Slayers 1670 The Lucky Strin

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 268 Maikel Putman 912 Maikel Putman 296 Maikel Putman 1024 Maikel Putman

259 Gerrie Graaf de 901 Mike Bergmann 275 Berthold Meyer 933 Berthold Meyer
258 Berthold Meyer 888 Vincent Vluggen 273 Ad Reekers 923 Gerrie Graaf de

Women 203 Robin Koning de 666 Robin Koning de 262 Robin Koning de 902 Robin Koning de
181 Sabine Mackenberg 642 Sabine Mackenberg 245 Sabine Mackenberg 898 Sabine Mackenberg
175 Claudia Vranken 561 Claudia Vranken 237 Claudia Vranken 869 Connie Ketelaar

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 268 - 185=83 Maikel Putman 912 - 740=172 Maikel Putman
213 - 144=69 Ad Reekers 704 - 616=88 David Prouvost
258 - 198=60 Berthold Meyer 682 - 604=78 Brendan Zee v/d

Women 203 - 146=57 Robin Koning de 485 - 396=89 Connie Ketelaar
181 - 139=42 Sabine Mackenberg 642 - 556=86 Sabine Mackenberg

136 - 99=37 Connie Ketelaar 666 - 584=82 Robin Koning de

BLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSS28-2-2023  23:13  Page 3 of 4



Sittardse Bowling Vrienden28-2-2023    Week 23 of 33 Page 4

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Jordi Putman 234 0 17820 76 156,0 54,0 74,29 % 299 1049 299 1049
Mike Bergmann 226 0 16788 74 147,0 59,0 71,36 % 280 1019 280 1019
Vincent Vluggen 218 1 13139 60 135,0 55,0 71,05 % 278 978 313 991
Dylan Hutchinson 212 6 3394 16 26,0 14,0 65,00 % 258 913 275 981
Gerrie Graaf de 205 12 11530 56 98,0 42,0 70,00 % 268 935 289 996
Roy Geertruij van 200 16 3205 16 32,0 8,0 80,00 % 245 886 266 970
Michael Gordon 200 16 10402 52 65,0 65,0 50,00 % 258 914 279 998
Berthold Meyer 199 16 17552 88 133,0 97,0 57,83 % 265 865 282 933
Marcel Hendriks 197 18 15032 76 132,0 58,0 69,47 % 267 901 287 981
Karel Hendriks 188 25 3022 16 36,0 14,0 72,00 % 224 788 242 860
Maikel Putman 187 26 15749 84 120,0 90,0 57,14 % 268 922 296 1050
Fons Gulick van 182 30 12411 68 99,0 71,0 58,24 % 247 839 280 971
Wim Amersfort van 181 31 8693 48 60,0 60,0 50,00 % 236 821 268 961
Bernhard Mackenberg 179 32 12583 70 108,0 66,0 62,07 % 225 818 264 982
Joss Rijkx 178 33 4991 28 29,0 41,0 41,43 % 223 774 255 938
Robert Luchian 175 36 16112 92 123,0 107,0 53,48 % 239 817 277 991
Harry Koning de 172 38 345 2 4,0 100,00 % 188 345 226 421
Hans Wagner 172 38 13793 80 104,0 96,0 52,00 % 238 820 288 980
David Prouvost 155 52 9960 64 80,0 94,0 45,98 % 212 704 264 912
Brendan Zee v/d 151 55 13675 90 96,0 134,0 41,74 % 207 722 264 950
Gerd Mackenberg 149 56 1795 12 10,0 20,0 33,33 % 176 623 234 859
Stenley Joker 145 60 10509 72 72,0 148,0 32,73 % 207 689 271 937
Ad Reekers 144 60 13321 92 104,0 126,0 45,22 % 213 651 273 907
Patrick Huijgens 140 64 8418 60 51,0 109,0 31,88 % 193 666 257 922
Marco Jacobs 119 80 3343 28 24,0 46,0 34,29 % 145 524 224 824
Aaron Zee v/d 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0

" Women
Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Bea Netten 172 38 691 4 4,0 6,0 40,00 % 180 691 218 843
Iris Daemen 163 45 4567 28 36,0 34,0 51,43 % 232 719 280 911
Robin Koning de 147 58 13272 90 134,0 90,0 59,82 % 213 675 280 915
Claudia Vranken 142 62 10810 76 82,0 108,0 43,16 % 180 639 247 914
Sabine Mackenberg 141 63 5950 42 66,0 38,0 63,46 % 181 642 247 898
Samantha Prouvost 139 64 5584 40 18,0 82,0 18,00 % 191 624 245 884
Suzan Pfoster 137 66 6321 46 37,0 77,0 32,46 % 182 644 247 904
Kara Petit 137 66 12622 92 92,0 138,0 40,00 % 186 621 251 881
Carmen Broschinski 120 80 8563 71 73,0 147,0 33,18 % 167 540 246 850
Jolanda Zee v/d 114 84 10559 92 68,0 162,0 29,57 % 168 520 240 860
Lexy Grispen 104 92 1255 12 10,0 20,0 33,33 % 138 431 230 791
Connie Ketelaar 100 96 8028 80 72,0 128,0 36,00 % 143 517 241 911

Most Improved Average
148 to 179,76 =+31,76Bernhard Mack 180 to 205,89 =+25,89Gerrie Graaf de 199 to 218,98 =+19,98Vincent Vlugge
81 to 100,35 =+19,35Connie Ketelaar 133 to 147,47 =+14,47Robin Koning d 175 to 187,49 =+12,49Maikel Putman

134 to 144,79 =+10,79Ad Reekers 165 to 172,41 = +7,41 Hans Wagner 137 to 142,24 = +5,24 Claudia Vranke
197 to 200,04 = +3,04 Michael Gordon 139 to 140,30 = +1,30 Patrick Huijgen 137 to 137,20 = +0,20 Kara Petit

Most Un-Improved Averages
135 to 120,61 =-14,39 Carmen Broschi 154 to 139,60 = -14,40 Samantha Prou 129 to 114,77 = -14,23 Jolanda Zee v/
246 to 234,47 =-11,53 Jordi Putman 185 to 175,13 = -9,87 Robert Luchian 165 to 155,63 = -9,38 David Prouvost
197 to 188,88 = -8,13 Karel Hendriks 126 to 119,39 = -6,61 Marco Jacobs 189 to 182,51 = -6,49 Fons Gulick van
187 to 181,10 = -5,90 Wim Amersfort 143 to 137,41 = -5,59 Suzan Pfoster 204 to 199,45 = -4,55 Berthold Meyer

High Individual Match Points
156 Jordi Putman 147 Mike Bergmann 135 Vincent Vluggen 134 Robin Koning de
133 Berthold Meyer 132 Marcel Hendriks 123 Robert Luchian 120 Maikel Putman
108 Bernhard Mackenberg 104 Hans Wagner 104 Ad Reekers 99 Fons Gulick van
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ProShop BSS
Reprint of Scores -- Week 23

Lane 1 11 - Pin Slayers   Week 23  28-2-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Jolanda Zee v/d 114 84 101 123 127 110 461 797
Brendan Zee v/d 151 55 145 181 188 168 682 902

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 246 304 315 278 1143 1143

Handicap 139 139 139 139 556
Total 385 443 454 417 1143 1699

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 0,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 0,0 4,0 2,0 0,0 8,0 8,0

Total Points Won 0,0 6,0 4,0 0,0 21,0 21,0

Lane 2 12 - 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT   Week 23  28-2-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Robin Koning de 146 59 165 144 154 203 666 902
Robert Luchian 175 36 174 157 176 191 698 842

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 339 301 330 394 1364 1364

Handicap 95 95 95 95 380
Total 434 396 425 489 1364 1744

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
Match Points Won 4,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 6,0 0,0 2,0 6,0 26,0 26,0
Lane 3 5 - Die 2   Week 23  28-2-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Marcel Hendriks 197 18 215 198 231 167 811 883
Berthold Meyer 198 17 205 187 215 258 865 933

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 420 385 446 425 1676 1676

Handicap 35 35 35 35 140
Total 455 420 481 460 1676 1816

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 6,0 6,0

Total Points Won 0,0 0,0 4,0 4,0 20,0 20,0

Lane 4 6 - Maik and Jordi   Week 23  28-2-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Maikel Putman 185 28 225 268 227 192 912 1024
Jordi Putman 234 0 a224 a224 a224 a224 896 896

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 449 492 451 416 1808 1808

Handicap 28 28 28 28 112
Total 477 520 479 444 1808 1920

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 6,0
Match Points Won 4,0 4,0 2,0 2,0 14,0 14,0

Total Points Won 6,0 6,0 2,0 2,0 32,0 32,0
Lane 5 9 - Let's go   Week 23  28-2-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Sabine Mackenberg 139 64 169 173 119 181 642 898
Bernhard Mackenberg 179 32 187 216 144 188 735 863

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 356 389 263 369 1377 1377

Handicap 96 96 96 96 384
Total 452 485 359 465 1377 1761

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
Match Points Won 2,0 4,0 0,0 4,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 2,0 6,0 0,0 6,0 29,0 29,0

Lane 6 10 - KarAd   Week 23  28-2-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Kara Petit 137 66 139 122 127 129 517 781
Ad Reekers 144 60 213 136 165 134 648 888

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 352 258 292 263 1165 1165

Handicap 126 126 126 126 504
Total 478 384 418 389 1165 1669

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 2,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 8,0 8,0

Total Points Won 4,0 0,0 6,0 0,0 16,0 16,0
Lane 7 1 - Fun Bowlers   Week 23  28-2-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Connie Ketelaar 99 96 108 118 123 136 485 869
Patrick Huijgens 141 63 115 122 125 108 470 722

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 223 240 248 244 955 955

Handicap 159 159 159 159 636
Total 382 399 407 403 955 1591

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 10,0 10,0

Total Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 13,0 13,0

Lane 8 2 - Dave's Angels   Week 23  28-2-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Suzan Pfoster 138 65 105 138 126 147 516 776
David Prouvost 154 52 181 179 211 133 704 912

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 286 317 337 280 1220 1220

Handicap 117 117 117 117 468
Total 403 434 454 397 1220 1688

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 0,0 8,0 8,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 10,0 10,0

Total Points Won 4,0 4,0 4,0 2,0 23,0 23,0
Lane 9 3 - The Lucky Strings   Week 23  28-2-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Claudia Vranken 142 62 136 175 126 124 561 809
Hans Wagner 172 38 170 188 189 162 709 861

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 306 363 315 286 1270 1270

Handicap 100 100 100 100 400
Total 406 463 415 386 1270 1670

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 0,0 4,0 4,0

Total Points Won 0,0 4,0 2,0 0,0 9,0 9,0

Lane 10 4 - Team 4   Week 23  28-2-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Vincent Vluggen 218 1 214 211 247 216 888 892
Mike Bergmann 226 0 234 233 196 238 901 901

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 448 444 443 454 1789 1789

Handicap 1 1 1 1 4
Total 449 445 444 455 1789 1793

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0
Match Points Won 4,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 16,0 16,0

Total Points Won 6,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 26,0 26,0
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Lane 11 7 - The Fonz   Week 23  28-2-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Fons Gulick van 182 30 190 168 162 225 745 865
Gerrie Graaf de 204 12 182 220 259 214 875 923

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 372 388 421 439 1620 1620

Handicap 42 42 42 42 168
Total 414 430 463 481 1620 1788

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0
Match Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 4,0 0,0 4,0 6,0 27,0 27,0

Lane 12 8 - The Bowling VIP's   Week 23  28-2-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Carmen Broschinski 120 80 95 132 147 124 498 818
Stenley Joker 145 60 147 177 159 150 633 873

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 242 309 306 274 1131 1131

Handicap 140 140 140 140 560
Total 382 449 446 414 1131 1691

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 2,0 4,0 2,0 0,0 8,0 8,0

Total Points Won 2,0 6,0 2,0 0,0 16,0 16,0

BLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2023/AS 35.01.18 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSS28-2-2023  23:13  Page 2 of 2


